FEBRUARY FRIDAY

FOLIO Overview Demo

* Brief Implementation Project Overview

* Overview of FOLIO apps demo with
Anya Arnold from EBSCO

« Q&A

FEBRUARY [12TH 10:00 AM -11:30AM
ZOOM




IMPLEMENTATION TEAM

* Sharon Beltaine (Reporting)
* Nick Cappadona (FOLIO/LS Tools)
* Jenn Colt (Data Migration)

* Ann Crowley (Finance)

* Laura Daniels (Metadata Management)

* Andy Horbal (Access Services)

* Debra Howell (Project Manager)

* Huda Khan (User Testing)

* Jesse Koennecke (Acquisitions; Serials Processing; Product Council Representative)
* Jason Kovari (Metadata Management; Cataloging)

* Peter McCracken (eResource Management)

* Jean Pajerek (Training)

* Phil Robinson (Infrastructure/Integrations)

Frances Webb (Discovery)




PROJEGT UPDATES

* Iris release extended to
* Data Import / Export & Data Migration — continuing to iterate

* Integrations
— The Patron Feed is running at 8 a.m. every day against Cornell-TEST
— Kuali Financial System (KFS) is next

— BorrowDirect

* NCIP aspects are complete
* Z39.50 piece is

— Caiasoft in progress;
— Aeon: we may be able to use Blacklight to take care of Aeon’s needs

* IndexData developing our OCLC connection (Jason Kovari, Laura Daniels) and it will be included in
the Iris release —




GET INVOLVED!

* Jump In! Try FOLIO!

— Request an account — email cul-dshelp-I@cornell.edu

* Training Opportunities :
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/folio/User+Training
+Calendar

— Explore Sessions
— FOLIO Fridays
— Demo Days

— FOLIO Forums

* “FOLIO This Week” emails
* Join the #cul-folio Slack
* FOLIO Community wiki and Slack; SIGs



mailto:cul-dshelp-l@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/folio/User+Training+Calendar

FOLIO OVERVIEW
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User search '4 User search results m
Enter search criteria to start search

A Status ©
(J Active

() Inactive

A Patron group ©

(J) Borrow Direct

() carrel

(J Faculty

(J Graduate

() Group for tenant fs00001034 & Choose a filter or enter a search query to show results.
fs00001034

(J Interlibrary Loan

(J Library Card

(J) Privilege Card (Statutory)

(J Proxy Borrower

() SPEC(Library Dept Card)

() staff

(J Undergraduate

(J Unmapped

(J) zCornellAdmin

() zEBSCO Support

A Tags ©
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'24 Circulation log

User search

User search results
46,865 records found

Q Active Name A Barcode Patron group Username Email
[LJ Active Aagaard, Gloria Frances 255100010007391 Staff gfal folio-notify@cornell.edu
© Reset all [ Active Aamer, Zara 255100045160021 Undergraduate za37 folio-notify@cornell.edu
[LJ Active Aamir, Ahmad Mujtaba 255100050736851 Undergraduate aa2435 folio-notify@cornell.edu
~ Status ©
Active [ Active Aarts, Sander Erik 255100048593271 Graduate sea78 folio-notify@cornell.edu
Inactive L) Active Aas, Oliver 255100049435901 Graduate 0a226 folio-notify@cornell.edu
~ Patron group © [LJ Active Abada, Dean Bennett 255100043558891 Undergraduate dba54 folio-notify@cornell.edu
Borrow Direct (L] Active Abat, Akhil Kumar 255100051111361 Graduate 2a2692 folio-notify@cornell.edu
Carrel L] Active Abatangelo, Sophia Irene 255100045240731 Undergraduate sia9 folio-notify@cornell.edu
Faculty
Graduate [ Active Abato, Meredith Hannah 255100041701831 Undergraduate mha47 folio-notify@cornell.edu
Group for tenant fs00001034 L] Active Abawi, George Samuel 255100010132891 Faculty gsal folio-notify@cornell.edu
fs00001034 ) ) , , i
. [ Active Abayie, Steiner 255100040634602 Undergraduate sa669 folio-notify@cornell.edu
Interlibrary Loan
Library Card [LJ Active Abbas, Ali 255100044009381 Graduate 2a2378 folio-notify@cornell.edu
Privilege Card (Statutory) () Active Abbasi, Haniya 255100042826231 Undergraduate ha359 folio-notify@cornell.edu
P B . )
roxy Borrower [ Active Abbasi, Sharif Tareef 255100049207351 Undergraduate sta49 folio-notify@cornell.edu
SPEC(Library Dept Card)
staff [LJ Active Abbaspourrad, Alireza 255100041740001 Faculty aa2347 folio-notify@cornell.edu
Undergraduate [ Active Abbass, Bettilyn (Lyn) E. 255100038716871 Staff bea42 folio-notify@cornell.edu
Unmapped [LJ Active Abbass, Peter Amin 255100034808731 Staff paa72 folio-notify@cornell.edu
zCornellAdmin
[ Active Abbey, Alicia Marie 255100050844373 Staff ama374 folio-notify@cornell.edu
ZEBSCO Support
[ Active Abbey, Chad Joseph 255100035431341 Staff cja%4 folio-notify@cornell.edu
~ Tags ©
[LJ Active Abbott, Erika Ann 255100050852661 Graduate eaaT4 folio-notify@cornell.edu
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User search results

User search < 46,865 records found m
) i New
Q Active Name A Barcode Patron group Username Email
Overdue loans report (CSV)
(. Active Aagaard, Gloria Frances 255100010007391 Staff gfal folio-r  ¢claimed returned report (CSV)
© Reset all [ Active Aamer, Zara 255100045160021 Undergraduate za37 folio-notify@cornell.edu
[LJ Active Aamir, Ahmad Mujtaba 255100050736851 Undergraduate aa2435 folio-notify@cornell.edu
~ Status ©
Active [ Active Aarts, Sander Erik 255100048593271 Graduate sea78 folio-notify@cornell.edu
Inactive L) Active Aas, Oliver 255100049435901 Graduate 0a226 folio-notify@cornell.edu
~ Patron group © [LJ Active Abada, Dean Bennett 255100043558891 Undergraduate dba54 folio-notify@cornell.edu
Borrow Direct (L] Active Abat, Akhil Kumar 255100051111361 Graduate 2a2692 folio-notify@cornell.edu
Carrel L] Active Abatangelo, Sophia Irene 255100045240731 Undergraduate sia9 folio-notify@cornell.edu
Faculty
Graduate [ Active Abato, Meredith Hannah 255100041701831 Undergraduate mha47 folio-notify@cornell.edu
Group for tenant fs00001034 L] Active Abawi, George Samuel 255100010132891 Faculty gsal folio-notify@cornell.edu
fs00001034 ) ) , ) i
. [ Active Abayie, Steiner 255100040634602 Undergraduate sa669 folio-notify@cornell.edu
Interlibrary Loan
Library Card [LJ Active Abbas, Ali 255100044009381 Graduate 2a2378 folio-notify@cornell.edu
Privilege Card (Statutory) () Active Abbasi, Haniya 255100042826231 Undergraduate ha359 folio-notify@cornell.edu
P B . )
roxy Borrower [ Active Abbasi, Sharif Tareef 255100049207351 Undergraduate sta49 folio-notify@cornell.edu
SPEC(Library Dept Card)
staff [LJ Active Abbaspourrad, Alireza 255100041740001 Faculty aa2347 folio-notify@cornell.edu
Undergraduate [ Active Abbass, Bettilyn (Lyn) E. 255100038716871 Staff bea42 folio-notify@cornell.edu
Unmapped [LJ Active Abbass, Peter Amin 255100034808731 Staff paa72 folio-notify@cornell.edu
zCornellAdmin
[ Active Abbey, Alicia Marie 255100050844373 Staff ama374 folio-notify@cornell.edu
ZEBSCO Support
[ Active Abbey, Chad Joseph 255100035431341 Staff cja%4 folio-notify@cornell.edu
~ Tags ©
[LJ Active Abbott, Erika Ann 255100050852661 Graduate eaaT4 folio-notify@cornell.edu
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User search < 42 records found m
Q_ Debra Active Name A Barcode Patron group Username Email
“ [ Active Benson, Debra L. 255100010016761 Staff dlb11l folio-notify@cornell.edu
Active Breese, Debra Ka 255100010221411 Staff dkb10 folio-notify@cornell.edu
© Reset all — y ye
[ Active Bunce, Debra Weidner 255100048446031 Staff dwb258 folio-notify@cornell.edu
~ Status @
. [LJ Active Castillo, Debra Ann 255100010103721 Faculty dac9 folio-notify@cornell.edu
Active
Inactive (L) Active Crane, Debra A. 255100010070501 Staff dac20 folio-notify@cornell.edu
[ Active Dwyer, Debra A. 255100010101761 Staff dad3 folio-notify@cornell.edu
~ Patron group &
Borrow Direct L] Active Eichten, Debra Oskey 255100036390632 Staff doe5 folio-notify@cornell.edu
Carrel [ Active Federation, Debra Marie 255100017627701 Staff dmf39 folio-notify@cornell.edu
Faculty . . .
L] Active Foster, Debra L. 255100010047211 Staff dife folio-notify@cornell.edu
Graduate
Group for tenant fs00001034 [ Active Fried, Debra 255100010167332 Staff df18 folio-notify@cornell.edu
500001034 [LJ Active Hatfield, Debra Ann 255100010029441 Staff dahé folio-notify@cornell.edu
Interlibrary Loan
[ Active Haydt, Debra 255100010143611 Staff dl59 folio-notify@cornell.edu
Library Card
Privilege Card (Statutory) [ Active Hoffman, Debra 255100010077701 Staff dh58 folio-notify@cornell.edu
Proxy Borrower [ Active Holliday, Debra A. 255100010179671 Staff dah28 folio-notify@cornell.edu
SPEC(Lib Dept Card )
(Library Dept Card) [ Active Hotaling, Debra 255100012978453 Staff dy35 folio-notify@cornell.edu
Staff
Undergraduate [ Active Howell, Debra 9990013 zCornellAdmin dlh19 dlh19@cornell.edu
Unmapped [ Active Hurley, Debra L. 255100026654481 Staff dlh242 folio-notify@cornell.edu
zCornellAdmin ([ Active Isham, Debra 255100047606701 Staff di72 folio-notify@cornell.edu
ZEBSCO Support
[LJ Active Kastenhuber, Debra E 255100010073173 Staff dek1 folio-notify@cornell.edu
~ Tags © [ Active Leskovic, Debra Ann 255100010279211 Staff dli78 folio-notify@cornell.edu

https://cornell-training.folio.ebsco.com/users/preview/1c467738-5580-4753-afa2-49f517b323237filters=active.active&query=Debra &sort=name

PO e e T N



@ Chrome File Edit View History Bookmarks People Tab Window Help Q33O B = 10080 Wed907AM Q @ =
® 0 ® ¢ users-FoLio x +
&« CcC 0O & cornell-training.folio.ebsco.com/users?filters=active.active&query=ko%2C%20je&sort=name w O O *» ‘;

E5 Imported From Sa... Facebook [5 Cornell SUPPORT & Google Ef FOLIO hub
g

Courses

< User search results
10 records found

=i Apps @ NPR 5 myEbsco @ EBSCO Sales docs w4 Bee B Other Bookmarks

@ Agreements (€| Check in & Check out '24 Circulation log t4 Data export gg Apps VvV

1 Africana Circulation v

User search

| Q_ ko, je | Active Name A Barcode Patron group Username Email
“ [LJ Active Koennecke, Jesse 9990011 Staff jtkl jtkl@cornell.edu
© Reset all [ Active Koldobskiy, Julia Esfir 255100049978791 Undergraduate jek328 folio-notify@cornell.edu
[LJ Active Kolesar, Jessica Noel 255100050104511 Undergraduate jnk49 folio-notify@cornell.edu
~ Status @
Active . Komorowska-Jedrys, . , .
| Active dwi 255100017571201 Staff jk426 folio-notify@cornell.edu
) Inactive ST
[LJ Active Konak, Jeren 255100050161202 Undergraduate ck579 folio-notify@cornell.edu
~ Patron group &
() Borrow Direct L) Active Kopchik, Jennifer Taryn 255100034854562 Staff jtk89 folio-notify@cornell.edu
() carrel [LJ Active Koski, Jean Adele 255100010723811 Staff jas54 folio-notify@cornell.edu
U Faculty (7 Active Koski, Jeffrey R. 255100010020291 Staff irk7 folio-notify@cornell.edu
() Graduate
) Group for tenant fs00001034 [LJ Active Kouzan, Jessica Elizabeth 255100041690541 Staff jk2734 folio-notify@cornell.edu
fs00001034 L) Active Koval, Jennifer H. 255100010335381 Staff jh157 folio-notify@cornell.edu
) Interlibrary Loan
28 End of list

() Library Card

(J Privilege Card (Statutory)
() Proxy Borrower

() SPEC(Library Dept Card)
() staff

(J Undergraduate

() Unmapped

(J zCornellAdmin

() ZEBSCO Support

~ Tags ©
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() Borrow Direct
(J carrel
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(J) Graduate

() Group for tenant fs00001034
fs00001034

) Interlibrary Loan

() Library Card

(J Privilege Card (Statutory)
() Proxy Borrower

() SPEC(Library Dept Card)
() staff

(J Undergraduate

() Unmapped

(J zCornellAdmin
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User search results
10 records found

Name A

Koennecke, Jesse
Koldobskiy, Julia Esfir
Kolesar, Jessica Noel

Komorowska-Jedrys,
Jadwiga

Konak, Jeren

Kopchik, Jennifer Taryn
Koski, Jean Adele

Koski, Jeffrey R.

Kouzan, Jessica Elizabeth

Koval, Jennifer H.

8 End of list

n Facebook [5 Cornell

® cCheck out
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I supPcrT

Barcode

9990011
255100049978791

255100050104511
255100017571201

255100050161202
255100034854562
255100010723811
255100010020291
255100041690541

255100010335381

'24 Circulation log

G Google

Courses

X ) Koennecke, Jesse

@ FOLIOhub w¥ Bee

£4| Data export

Koennecke, Jesse

~ User information

v Record last updated: 10/8/2020 7:34 PM

Last name First name Middle name
Koennecke Jesse

Patron group Status Expiration date
Staff Active

v Patron blocks

v Extended information
v Contact information
v Custom fields

v Proxy/sponsor

v Fees/fines

Vv Loans

v Requests

0 © % ® (e D)

£ Other Bookmarks

1 Africana Circulation v

Expand all

Preferred first
name

Barcode
9990011
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U User search results
ser search < 10 records found X LJ Koennecke, Jesse Qg o
| Q ko, je | Active Name A Barcode k
© Reset all [ Active Koldobskiy, Julia Esfir 255100049978791
() Active Kolesar, Jessica Noel 255100050104511 Collapse all
~ Status @
M Acti Komorowska-Jedrys, ~ User information
@ Active () Active i E 255100017571201
() Inactive Jadwiga v Record last updated: 10/8/2020 7:34 PM
) Active Konak, Jeren 255100050161202 . . .
~ Patron group © Last name First name Middle name Preferred first
() Borrow Direct L) Active Kopchik, Jennifer Taryn 255100034854562 Koennecke Jesse - name
() carrel [LJ Active Koski, Jean Adele 255100010723811
() Faculty () Active Koski, Jeffrey R. 255100010020291 Patron group Status Expiration date Barcode
(J Graduate Staff Active - 9990011
[LJ Active Kouzan, Jessica Elizabeth 255100041690541

() Group for tenant fs00001034

fs00001034 L Active Koval, Jennifer H. 255100010335381
~ Patron blocks Create block

) Interlibrary Loan

) a8 End of list

U Library Card The list contains no items
(J Privilege Card (Statutory)
(J Proxy Borrower . .

. ~ Extended information
() SPEC(Library Dept Card)
() staff Date enrolled Birth date
() Undergraduate ) )
(J Unmapped Folio number External system ID
() zCornellAdmin f1503a70-6b56-4acf-bc66-39e7efce2509
) 2EBSCO Support Username Request

jtk1 preferences

~ Tags ©
| Hold shelf - Yes Delivery - No
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SR

< User search results

10 records found L) Koennecke, Jesse

User search

| Q ko, je | Active Name A Barcode
~ Proxy/sponsor
Sponsors (Koennecke, Jesse can borrow on behalf of these people)
© Reset all [ Active Koldobskiy, Julia Esfir 255100049978791
No sponsors found
[LJ Active Kolesar, Jessica Noel 255100050104511
~ Status © Proxies (these people can borrow on behalf of Koennecke, Jesse)
L
v i Komorowska-Jedrys,
@ Active () Active i E 255100017571201 No proxies found
O Inactive BT
) Active Konak, Jeren 255100050161202 A Fees/fines Create fee/fine
~ Patron group &
() Borrow Direct (L) Active Kopchik, Jennifer Taryn 255100034854562 e 0open fees/fines (Total: 0.00)
e 0 closed fees/fines
() Carrel [LJ Active Koski, Jean Adele 255100010723811 . /_
o View all fees/fines
U Faculty (7 Active Koski, Jeffrey R. 255100010020291
() Graduate Uoabeth A Loans
Active Kouzan, Jessica Elizabet 255100041690541
() Group for tenant fs00001034 o ’ .
0 open loans
fs00001034 [ Active Koval, Jennifer H. 255100010335381 e 0closed loans

) Interlibrary Loan
() Library Card
(J Privilege Card (Statutory)

8 End of list

Create request

~ Requests

e 0 open requests
() Proxy Borrower

() SPEC(Library Dept Card)

® 0closed requests

() staff

(J Undergraduate
() Unmapped

(J zCornellAdmin
() ZEBSCO Support

~ Tags ©

| v

~ User permissions

Implementer

~ Service points

No service points found

- Notes
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! s (Cfem v )
Search & filter : 150,805 records found
( Instance Holdings m Title A Contributors Publishers

00.00 n@. / dGi Rong Wongsawan. Rong Wongsawan Praphansan ([2515 [1972
Keyword (title, contributor, identifier) v @ e/ & & & & P (t [ 1
) 00.00 n6, [microform] / ddi Rong Wongsawan. Rong Wongsawan Praphansan ([2515 [1972]])
& 0,0,0,0,-Tetrapropyl dithiopyrophosphate Aspon : pesticide . . . . . . . .
registration standard / Patrick Miller, project manager .. [et Miller, Patrick ; United States. Environmental Protection Office of Pesticides and Toxic Substant
O Reset all Ig] > Prel e Agency. Office of Pesticides and Toxic Substances Environmental Protection Agency ([19i
al.].
) 0' 00" : solo to be performed in any way by anyone / John
A Item status © ¢ y way by anyone / Cage, John Henmar Press (¢1962)

Cage.
Available X v

. o L Murray, Peter, 1956- ; Schneider, Claire ; Crawford Municipal
3 0044 : <Irish artists in Britain / curator, Peter Murray ; assoc. i .
~ Effective location (item) curator. Claire Schneiders Art Gallery ; Albright-Knox Art Gallery ; P.S. 1 Contemporary  Crawford Municipal Art Gallery (c1999)

Art Center
() 008 contra Sancocho; novela / Hernan Hoyos. -- Hoyos, Hernén Ediciones Exclusivas (1970])
sy
) 008 se va con la murga / Maria José Campoamor. Campoamor, Maria José Teatro Municipal General San Martin (¢
CU Museum of Vertebrates +
DCAPS . 5 009, a report : statewide law enforcement education through South Carolina. Law Enforcement Division ; Burns, Daniel (19687])
television / Compiled by Daniel H. Burns. H., 1923-; South Carolina Educational Television Network ’
Echols +
) 009 nol = Zero zero kunoichi / Ishinomori Shotard. Ishinomori, Shotaro, 1938-1998 Kadokawa Shoten (2006)
Echols (Annex) +
) 0° C / Ryoji Ikeda. lkeda, Ryoji, 1966- Touch Music ([2012]), (32012)
Echols A/V +
) 00 / Federico Falco. Falco, Federico, 1977- Alcién Editora (2004)
. . . . TriQuarterly Books/Northwestern Univ
@ 0°,0°: poems / Amit Majmudar. Majmudar, Amit
Press (2009)
2 010101 : art in technological times. San Francisco Museum of Modern Art San Francisco Museum of Modern Art (
& 0, 10 lvan Puni : works from the Collection Herman Berninger,
Zurich and photographs of the Russian Revolution from the Pougny, Jean, 1892-1956 ; Museum Jean Tinguely Basel Benteli (c2003)

Collection Ruth und Peter Herzoe Rasel.
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i Apps @ NPR [ myEbsco [ Imported From Sa.. @ EBSCO Sales docs [} Facebook [ Cornell [§] SUPPORT & Google Eb FOLIOhub # Bee

= Inventory

Search & filter

( Instance Holdings m

Keyword (title, contributor, identifier)

v

© Reset all

A Item status ©

Available X

~ Effective location (item) ©

Mann Circulation X

v Holdings permanent location
v Material type

v Suppress from discovery

@ Agreements (€] Check in ® Check out '24| Circulation log Courses 24 Data export

Title A

& Inventory
3 records found

Contributors

£ Other Bookmarks

gg Apps V 1 Africana Circulation Vv

Publishers

() Access 2007 : the missing manual / Matthew MacDonald.
) European journal of horticultural science.

) The nature and property of soils / Nyle C. Brady, Ray R. Weil.
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E— % produit par Sandra da Corbeille, Lilian ; Allami, Khyam, 1981-;
t v
eckec ou Fonseca et Imed Marzouk ; Fonseca, Sandra da ; Ayari, Montassar ; Blue O 31924123815841 Checked out 1 Circul
. . . scénario, Leyla Bouzid, Monday Productions ; Propaganda
~ Effective location (item) Marie-Sophie Chambon ; Production ; Kino Lorber, Inc.
v un film de Leyla Bouzid. Add holdings

2 Beyond the blue event

v Holdi t locati
0'dings permanent location horizon / Frederik Pohl.

Pohl, Frederik ; Pohl, Frederik. Gateway E A~ Administrative data

v Material type

Q Blue and green : the drive v Record last updated: 6/25/2020 7:03 AM

v Suppress from discovery

for justice at America's Cummings, Scott L., 1969- 1 Instance HRID Source Cataloged date
port / Scott L. Cummings.
9771549 Bl MARC -
) Blue desert / Charles g harl
Bowden. SRR, ETR0 : Instance status Instance status Instance status
term code source
Shaheen, Simon ; Drewes, Billy ; Lovitt, Les ;
&) Blue flame / Simon Sussman, Richard ; Racy, Ali Jihad ;
/ status updated -
Shaheen & Qantara. Peskanov, Mark ; Stevens, Steve ; Qantara
(Musical group) Mode of issuance
) Blue moon / Lee Child. Child, Lee [ unspecified
& Island of the Blue Dolphins T T o / Statistical code type Statistical code Statistical code name

https://cornelI—training.foIio.ebsco.com/inventory/view/43769364—bbd7—443i—8d0f—0e7f71 350923/ff74b0d8-26cf-4f99-aab4-0582aec5d9c2/8f0f2c1 3—8689—111e—3053—ba1 bec844b3a?filters=itemStatus.Checked out&query=blue&segment=it...
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i Apps @ NPR [ myEbsco [ Imported From Sa.. @ EBSCO Sales docs [} Facebook [ Cornell [§] SUPPORT & Google Eb FOLIOhub # Bee ES Other Bookmarks
; lnventory @ Agreements [: Check in ® Check out '2d Circulation log Courses t4 Data export gg Apps Vv 1 Mann Circulation
X O 1tem record 31924123815841 Checked out m
2 Edit
Instance: After the blue hour : a true fiction / John Rechy.. Grove Press, 2017 .
Holdings: Olin > PS3568.E28 A73 2017 I5 Duplicate
W Delete

O item record @ Book B Checked out

<+ New Request
Effective location for item Effective call number string
Olin PS3568.E28 A73 2017 1

Expand all

~ Administrative data

Vv Record last updated: 10/13/2020 1:54 PM

Item HRID Item barcode Accession number
10142354 31924123815841 -

Item identifier Former identifier

Statistical code type Statistical code

~ Item data

Material type
Book

Item call number
Call number type Call number prefix Call number Call number suffix

Copy nhumber Number of pieces Description of pieces
1 1 -
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© Requests

X

A~ Item information *
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(€ Checkin & Check out '2d Circulation log

New request

@ FOLIOhub w¥ Bee

QO O > ‘3 Update

E5 Other Bookmarks

Courses t4| Data export gg Apps VvV 1 Mann Circulation

31924123815841

Item barcode

31924123815841

Effective location
Olin

Item status
Checked out

~ Request information

Request type

' Hold

~ Requester information *

Title
After the blue hour : a true fiction / John Rechy.

Effective call number string
PS3568.E28 A73 20171

Current due date
8/31/2020

Request expiration date

YYYY-MM-DD = ‘

Contributor
Rechy, John

Requests on item
0

| Scan or enter requester barcode

Requester look-up

Cancel
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o ® Q Requests - FOLIO

&« c 0O @ cornell-training.folio.ebsco.com/requests?itemld=8f0f2c13-8689-111e-a053-balbec844b3a&query=8f0f2c13-8689-111e-a053-balbec844b3a&lay... ¢ QO O > ‘; Update

i Apps @ NPR [ES myEbsco [ES Imported From Sa...

© Requests

X

@ Agreements

@ EBSCO Sales docs n Facebook [ Cornell m SUPPORT

(€ Checkin & Check out '2d Circulation log

New request

B FOLIOhub ¥ Bee E5 Other Bookmarks

Courses t4| Data export gg Apps VvV 1 Mann Circulation

Item barcode

31924123815841 5|

Effective location
Olin

Item status
Checked out

~ Request information

Request type

| Recall

~ Requester information *

Title
After the blue hour : a true fiction / John Rechy.

Effective call number string
PS3568.E28 A73 2017 1

Current due date
8/31/2020

Request expiration date

YYYY-MM-DD B |

Contributor
Rechy, John

Requests on item
0

| 9990011

Requester look-up

Requester

Koennecke, Jesse Barcode: 9990011

Requester patron group
Staff

Cancel

Fulfilment preference

Pickup service point*

| Hold Shelf

v | | Select pickup service point v
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&« c o & cornell-training.folio.ebsco.com/requests/view/1d7d9e3f-23aa-4c42-a9f8-15d5d7af849f w O @ % ‘; Update

=i Apps @ NPR 5 myEbsco

© Requests

Search & filter

~ Request type
(J Holds

(J) Pages

(J Recalls

~ Request status

(J Closed - Cancelled

(J Closed - Filled

[ Closed - Pickup expired
(J Closed - Unfilled

() Open - Awaiting delivery
() open - Awaiting pickup
() Open - In transit

() Open - Not yet filled

~ Tags

&~

~ Pickup service point

E3 Imported From Sa.. @ EBSCO Sales docs li Facebook [5 Cornell m

@ Agreements [T Checkin (® Checkout

SUPPORT & Google @ FOLIO hub ¢ Bee E5 Other Bookmarks

'2d Circulation log Courses t4| Data export gg Apps VvV 1 Mann Circulation

Enter search criteria to start search X Request Detail 0 0

Choose a filter or enter a search query to show
results.

A~ Item information

Item barcode Title Contributor

31924123815841 After the blue hour : a true Rechy, John
fiction / John Rechy.

Effective location Effective call number string

Olin PS3568.E28 A73 2017 1

Item status Current due date Requests on item

Checked out 8/31/2020 1

~ Request information

v Record last updated: 2/10/2021 5:35 PM

Request type Request status Request expiration Hold shelf
Recall Open - Not yet filled  date expiration date

Position in queue

1 view requestsin
queue

~ Requester information
Requester

Koennecke, Jesse Barcode: 9990011

Requester patron group Fulfilment preference Pickup service point
Staff Hold Shelf Mann Circulation
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Search & filter < A m
2 records found
| Q | Request Date Title Item Type Request status Position Requester R
barcode
Bedlam : a year in the life of a mental 319240720172 . .
@ 2/2/2021, 6:22 PM . . Recall Open - Not yet filled 1 Hubbell, Michelle
© Reset all hospital / by Dominick Bosco. T4
After the blue hour : a true fiction / John 319241238158 .
~ Request type ©® @ 2/10/2021, 5:34 PM R il Recall Open - Not yet filled 1 Koennecke, Jesse 9¢
() Holds
() Pages #8 End of list
Recalls

~ Request status @

(J Closed - Cancelled

(J Closed - Filled

[ Closed - Pickup expired
(J Closed - Unfilled

() Open - Awaiting delivery
() open - Awaiting pickup
() Open - In transit

Open - Not yet filled

~ Tags

~ Pickup service point
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Search & filter < 2 records found X Request Detail Qg o
/ 1tem Information 2 Edit
. |
| Q | Request Date Title t Item barcode Title ® Cancel request
B After the blue hour [ puplicate
Bedlam : a year in the life of a mental 3 3192412385841 fiction / John Rech
@ 2/2/2021, 6:22 PM . o i ' => Move request
© Reset all hospital / by Dominick Bosco. i
Effective location Effective call nun 9 Reorder queue
- After the blue hour : a true fiction / John ;
A Request type © © 2/10/2021, 5:34 PM ety / olin PS3568.E28 A73 201 «
() Holds Item status Current due date Requests on item
() Pages @ End of list Checked out 8/31/2020 1
Recalls

~ Request status © ~ Request information

() Closed - Cancelled v Record last updated: 2/10/2021 5:35 PM
O Closed - Filled Request type Request status Request expiration Hold shelf
O Closed - Pickup expired Recall Open - Not yet filled date expiration date

(J Closed - Unfilled
() Open - Awaiting delivery

Position in queue
() open - Awaiting pickup 9

i 1 view requestsin
() Open - In transit queue

Open - Not yet filled

~ Tags ~ Requester information
M Requester
~ Pickup service point Koennecke, Jesse Barcode: 9990011
v Requester patron group Fulfilment preference Pickup service point
Staff Hold Shelf Mann Circulation

~ Staff notes ( Assign [ Unassign ) ( New )
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@ Agreements ® Checkout

Confirm request cancellation

Q

© Reset all

~ Request type ©
(J Holds

(J Pages

Recalls

A Request status ©

(J Closed - Cancelled

(J Closed - Filled

[J Closed - Pickup expired
(J Closed - Unfilled

() Open - Awaiting delivery
() open - Awaiting pickup
() Open - In transit

Open - Not yet filled

A Tags

== After the blue hour : a true fiction / John Rechy. will be cancelled

Reason for cancellation

Patron Cancelled

Additional information for patron

I supPcrT

'2d Circulation log

@ cornell-training.folio.ebsco.com/requests/view/1d7d9e3f-23aa-4c42-a9f8-15d5d7af849f?filters=requestStatus.Open%20-%20Not%20yet%20filled... ¢

~

& Google $ FOLIO hub ¢ Bee

t4| Data export

Courses

ue hour: a true
hn Rechy.

:all number string
JA73 20171

1e date

did not want any more

~ Pickup service point

Request status
Open - Not yet filled date

Request type
Recall

Position in queue

1 view requests in

queue

~ Requester information
Requester

Koennecke, Jesse Barcode: 9990011

Requester patron group Fulfilment preference
Staff Hold Shelf

00
00 Apps Vv

Request expiration

Q » &

E5 Other Bookmarks

! Mann Circulation

Contributor
Rechy, John

Requests on item
1

Hold shelf
expiration date

Pickup service point

Mann Circulation

A Staff notes

( Assign [ Unassign ) ( New )
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Search & filter < L record found X Request Detail Qg o
A Item Inftormation
. |
| Q | Request Date Title I Item barcode Title Contributor
B After the blue hour : a true Rechy, John
Bedlam : a year in the life of a mental 3 3192412385841 fiction / John Rechy.
@ 2/2/2021, 6:22 PM . o i
© Reset all hospital / by Dominick Bosco. i . . . .
Effective location Effective call number string
¥ i i
A Request type © End of list Olin PS3568.E28 A73 2017 1
() Holds Item status Current due date Requests on item
() Pages Checked out 8/31/2020 0

Recalls

~ Request status © ~ Request information

() Closed - Cancelled v Record last updated: 2/10/2021 5:37 PM
O Closed - Filled Request type Request status Request expiration Hold shelf
O Closed - Pickup expired Recall Closed - Cancelled date expiration date
() Closed - Unfilled .
() Open - Awaiting delivery
.. . Position in queue Cancellation Additional information for patron
() open - Awaiting pickup
Oo Int it view requests in reason did not want any more
en - In transi
P queue Patron Cancelled

Open - Not yet filled

~ Tags ~ Requester information

Requester

~ Pickup service point Koennecke, Jesse Barcode: 9990011

Requester patron group Fulfilment preference Pickup service point
Staff Hold Shelf Mann Circulation

A Staff notac (" Accion / Unassien ) ( New )



